
        M/Y CHOWA
YEAR 2017 l L 74 FT l 2 IPS1200 VOLVO PENTA
FULLY A/C l SUN LOUNGE l VIP ZONE  

CRUISING 14 KTS

GUESTS: MAX 50 PAX l OVERNIGHT 2 PAX

SERVICES;                                                             
-  BOAT USAGE / CAPTAIN / CREWS 
- FRESH-FRUITS / FINGER FOODS
- WINES/ BEERS/ SOFT DRINKS / JUICES / 

COFFEES&TEAS
- WIFI / MP3/ KARAOKE              
-  SNORKELLING GEARS                                           
-  SAFETY EQUIPMENT / TENDER 8 HP                                                                          
- FUELS
- INSURANCES                                                                    
-   VAT 7% AND TAX             
ROUTES: PHANGNGA BAY/ KHAI/ RACHA/    
PHIPHI/ MAITON/ CORAL
DEPARTURE AO POR GRAND MARINA



PACKAGE
BOATS
PROMOTION PRICE

DAY CHARTER 
30 PAX

OVERNIGHT 
 2 PAX

HALF DAY
30PAX

SUNSET CRUISING
30 PAX

LOW SEASON
1st/5 - 31th/10

31-50 PAX

THB240,000

THB5,000/PAX ON REQUEST

THB190,000

THB4,000/PAX 

THB160,000

THB4,000/PAX

HIGH SEASON
1st/11-20th/12&
5th/1 -31th/4

31-50 PAX

THB290,000

THB7,500/PAX

ON REQUEST

THB220,000

THB5,500/PAX

THB190,000

THB4,500/PAX

PEAK SEASON
21th/12 - 4th/1

31-50 PAX

THB350,000

THB10,000/PAX ON REQUEST

THB260,000

THB7,500/PAX

THB220,000

THB5,500/PAX

FOOD CATERING/PAX
THAI BUFFET
SEAFOOD BBQ
PREMIUM MENU

*Food catering max 15 pax.

THB550
THB950

THB1,500 ON REQUEST

THB550
THB950

THB1,500 

THB550
THB950

THB1,500 

Route recommended over 25pax: Phang-nga bay / Rangyai / Khai / Maiton / Coral 



MENU SET 1
Stir-fried chicken with Cashew Nuts

Deep fried Spring Rolls
Chicken/Beef Mussaman Curry

Steamed Jasmine Rice
Garden Salad

Seasonable Fruits

MENU SET 2
Stir-fried Shiitake Fresh mushrooms 
Grilled Chicken Sticks with Turmeric

Phad Thai with Prawns
Thai Salad

Steamed Jasmine Rice
Seasonable Fruits

MENU SET 3
Fried Rice with Pineapples

Stir-fried Broccolis with Prawns
Fried Chicken Wings

Seafood Salad
Tom Yum Kung

Seasonable Fruits

THAI BUFFET



                         

C H O W A  7 4 F T

B Y 
A C E  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  M A R I N E S


