

#### M/Y CHOWA

YEAR 2017 | L 74 FT | 2 IPS1200 VOLVO PENTA FULLY A/C | SUN LOUNGE | VIP ZONE

**CRUISING 14 KTS** 

GUESTS: MAX 50 PAX I OVERNIGHT 2 PAX

#### SERVICES;

- BOAT USAGE / CAPTAIN / CREWS
- FRESH-FRUITS / FINGER FOODS
- WINES/ BEERS/ SOFT DRINKS / JUICES / COFFEES&TEAS
- WIFI / MP3/ KARAOKE
- SNORKELLING GEARS
- SAFETY EQUIPMENT / TENDER 8 HP
- FUELS
- INSURANCES
- VAT 7% AND TAX

ROUTES: PHANGNGA BAY/ KHAI/ RACHA/

PHIPHI/ MAITON/ CORAL

**DEPARTURE** AO POR GRAND MARINA





PACKAGE BOATS PROMOTION PRICE	DAY CHARTER 30 PAX	OVERNIGHT 2 PAX	HALF DAY 30PAX	SUNSET CRUISING 30 PAX
LOW SEASON 1st/5 - 31th/10	THB240,000		THB190,000	THB160,000
31-50 PAX	THB5,000/PAX	ON REQUEST	THB4,000/PAX	THB4,000/PAX
HIGH SEASON 1st/11-20th/12& 5th/1 -31th/4	THB290,000	ON REQUEST	THB220,000	THB190,000
31-50 PAX	THB7,500/PAX		THB5,500/PAX	THB4,500/PAX
PEAK SEASON 21th/12 - 4th/1	THB350,000		THB260,000	THB220,000
31-50 PAX	THB10,000/PAX	ON REQUEST	THB7,500/PAX	THB5,500/PAX
FOOD CATERING/PAX THAI BUFFET SEAFOOD BBQ PREMIUM MENU	THB550 THB950 THB1,500	ON REQUEST	THB550 THB950 THB1,500	THB550 THB950 THB1,500
*Food catering max 15 pax.				

Route recommended over 25pax: Phang-nga bay / Rangyai / Khai / Maiton / Coral

## **THAI BUFFET**







#### **MENU SET 1**

Stir-fried chicken with Cashew Nuts

Deep fried Spring Rolls

Chicken/Beef Mussaman Curry

Steamed Jasmine Rice

Garden Salad

Seasonable Fruits

#### **MENU SET 2**

Stir-fried Shiitake Fresh mushrooms
Grilled Chicken Sticks with Turmeric
Phad Thai with Prawns
Thai Salad
Steamed Jasmine Rice
Seasonable Fruits

#### **MENU SET 3**

Fried Rice with Pineapples
Stir-fried Broccolis with Prawns
Fried Chicken Wings
Seafood Salad
Tom Yum Kung
Seasonable Fruits

### CHOWA 74FT

# ACEINTERNATIONAL MARINES